Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 472

Valid from 15/04/2024 to 10/05/2024

472: Doncaster - McAuley School

Monday to Friday

Service No.: 472
Notes: SD
Doncaster Intc [B9] 0705
Stop code: 370010253
Hexthorpe, Urban Rd/Greenfield Ln 0714
Stop code: 370040729
Woodfield, Maple Tr 0720
Stop code: 370046530
Wilmington Drive/Stadium Way 0729
Stop code: 370046757
Cantley, McAuley Lower School 0746
Stop code: 370045839
SD Schooldays only

472: McAuley School - Doncaster

Monday to Friday



Service No.:

Notes:

Cantley, McAuley Lower School
Stop code: 370045839

The Dome
Stop code: 370046463

Wilmington Drive/Carolina Way
Stop code: 370046758

Woodfield
Stop code: 370046529

Hexthorpe, Greenfield Ln/Urban Rd
Stop code: 370045428

Doncaster Intc
Stop code: 370010253

SD Schooldays only

472
SD

1422

1434

1439

1450

1502

1510



