Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 472

Valid from 15/04/2024 to 10/05/2024

472: Doncaster - McAuley School

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	472
Notes:	SD
Doncaster Intc [B9] Stop code: 370010253	0705
Hexthorpe, Urban Rd/Greenfield Ln Stop code: 370040729	0714
Woodfield, Maple Tr Stop code: 370046530	0720
Wilmington Drive/Stadium Way Stop code: 370046757	0729
Cantley, McAuley Lower School Stop code: 370045839	0746

SD Schooldays only

472: McAuley School - Doncaster

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	472
Notes:	SD
Cantley, McAuley Lower School Stop code: 370045839	1422
The Dome Stop code: 370046463	1434
Wilmington Drive/Carolina Way Stop code: 370046758	1439
Woodfield Stop code: 370046529	1450
Hexthorpe, Greenfield Ln/Urban Rd Stop code: 370045428	1502
Doncaster Intc Stop code: 370010253	1510

Schooldays only

SD